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Certificate of Analysis

Analyte LOQ, PPM Limit, PPM Status Analyte LOQ, PPM Limit, PPM Status

Abamectin 0.250 0.500 Pass Hexythiazox 0.500 1.000 Pass
Acephate 0.200 0.400 Pass Imazalil 0.100 0.200 Pass
Acequinocyl 1.000 2.000 Pass Imidacloprid 0.200 0.400 Pass
Acetamiprid 0.100 0.200 Pass Kresoxim Methyl 0.200 0.400 Pass
Aldicarb 0.200 0.400 Pass Malathion 0.100 0.200 Pass
Azoxystrobin 0.100 0.200 Pass Metalaxyl 0.100 0.200 Pass
Bifenazate 0.100 0.200 Pass Methiocarb 0.100 0.200 Pass
Bifenthrin 0.100 0.200 Pass Methomyl 0.200 0.400 Pass
Boscalid 0.200 0.400 Pass Methyl Parathion 0.100 0.200 Pass
Carbaryl 0.100 0.200 Pass MGK-264 0.100 0.200 Pass
Carbofuran 0.100 0.200 Pass Myclobutanil 0.100 0.200 Pass
Chlorantraniliprole 0.100 0.200 Pass Naled 0.500 1.000 Pass
Chlorfenapyr 0.500 1.000 Pass Oxamyl 0.500 1.000 Pass
Chlorpyrifos 0.100 0.200 Pass Paclobutrazol 0.200 0.400 Pass
Clofentezine 0.100 0.200 Pass Permethrins 0.100 0.200 Pass
Cyfluthrin 0.500 1.000 Pass Phosmet 0.100 0.200 Pass
Cypermethrin 0.500 1.000 Pass Piperonyl Butoxide 1.000 2.000 Pass
Daminozide 0.500 1.000 Pass Prallethrin 0.100 0.200 Pass
DDVP 0.500 1.000 Pass Propiconazole 0.200 0.400 Pass
Diazinon 0.100 0.200 Pass Propoxur 0.100 0.200 Pass
Dimethoate 0.100 0.200 Pass Pyrethrins 0.500 1.000 Pass
Ethoprophos 0.100 0.200 Pass Pyridaben 0.100 0.200 Pass
Etofenprox 0.200 0.400 Pass Spinosad 0.100 0.200 Pass
Etoxazole 0.100 0.200 Pass Spiromesifen 0.100 0.200 Pass
Fenoxycarb 0.100 0.200 Pass Spirotetramat 0.100 0.200 Pass
Fenpyroximate 0.200 0.400 Pass Spiroxamine 0.200 0.400 Pass
Fipronil 0.200 0.400 Pass Tebuconazole 0.200 0.400 Pass
Flonicamid 0.500 1.000 Pass Thiacloprid 0.100 0.200 Pass
Fludioxonil 0.200 0.400 Pass Thiamethoxam 0.100 0.200 Pass

Trifloxystrobin 0.100 0.200 Pass
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Certificate of Analysis

Analyte LOQ, PPM Limit, PPM Status Analyte LOQ, PPM Limit, PPM Status

Abamectin 0.250 <LOQ Pass Hexythiazox 0.500 <LOQ Pass
Acephate 0.200 <LOQ Pass Imazalil 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Acequinocyl 1.000 <LOQ Pass Imidacloprid 0.200 <LOQ Pass
Acetamiprid 0.100 <LOQ Pass Kresoxim Methyl 0.200 <LOQ Pass
Aldicarb 0.200 <LOQ Pass Malathion 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Azoxystrobin 0.100 <LOQ Pass Metalaxyl 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Bifenazate 0.100 <LOQ Pass Methiocarb 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Bifenthrin 0.100 <LOQ Pass Methomyl 0.200 <LOQ Pass
Boscalid 0.200 <LOQ Pass Methyl Parathion 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Carbaryl 0.100 <LOQ Pass MGK-264 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Carbofuran 0.100 <LOQ Pass Myclobutanil 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Chlorantraniliprole 0.100 <LOQ Pass Naled 0.500 <LOQ Pass
Chlorfenapyr 0.500 <LOQ Pass Oxamyl 0.500 <LOQ Pass
Chlorpyrifos 0.100 <LOQ Pass Paclobutrazol 0.200 <LOQ Pass
Clofentezine 0.100 <LOQ Pass Permethrins 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Cyfluthrin 0.500 <LOQ Pass Phosmet 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Cypermethrin 0.500 <LOQ Pass Piperonyl Butoxide 1.000 <LOQ Pass
Daminozide 0.500 <LOQ Pass Prallethrin 0.100 <LOQ Pass
DDVP 0.500 <LOQ Pass Propiconazole 0.200 <LOQ Pass
Diazinon 0.100 <LOQ Pass Propoxur 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Dimethoate 0.100 <LOQ Pass Pyrethrins 0.500 <LOQ Pass
Ethoprophos 0.100 <LOQ Pass Pyridaben 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Etofenprox 0.200 <LOQ Pass Spinosad 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Etoxazole 0.100 <LOQ Pass Spiromesifen 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Fenoxycarb 0.100 <LOQ Pass Spirotetramat 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Fenpyroximate 0.200 <LOQ Pass Spiroxamine 0.200 <LOQ Pass
Fipronil 0.200 <LOQ Pass Tebuconazole 0.200 <LOQ Pass
Flonicamid 0.500 <LOQ Pass Thiacloprid 0.100 <LOQ Pass
Fludioxonil 0.200 <LOQ Pass Thiamethoxam 0.100 <LOQ Pass

Trifloxystrobin 0.100 <LOQ Pass
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Certificate of Analysis

Analyte %Recovery LOQ, ppm
Recovery 

limits Analyte %Recovery LOQ, ppm
Recovery 

limits

Abamectin 102.5 <LOQ 50-100 Hexythiazox 112.4 <LOQ 50-100
Acephate 105.4 <LOQ 50-100 Imazalil 58.1 <LOQ 50-100
Acequinocyl 94.8 <LOQ 50-100 Imidacloprid 109.5 <LOQ 50-100
Acetamiprid 141.8 <LOQ 50-100 Kresoxim Methyl 68.0 <LOQ 50-100
Aldicarb 83.1 <LOQ 50-100 Malathion 103.1 <LOQ 50-100
Azoxystrobin 103.7 <LOQ 50-100 Metalaxyl 110.7 <LOQ 50-100
Bifenazate 106.5 <LOQ 50-100 Methiocarb 90.3 <LOQ 50-100
Bifenthrin 101.8 <LOQ 50-100 Methomyl 102.1 <LOQ 50-100
Boscalid 135.4 <LOQ 50-100 Methyl Parathion 133.3 <LOQ 50-100
Carbaryl 115.9 <LOQ 50-100 MGK-264 145.7 <LOQ 50-100
Carbofuran 85.5 <LOQ 50-100 Myclobutanil 128.4 <LOQ 50-100
Chlorantraniliprole 84.6 <LOQ 50-100 Naled 98.5 <LOQ 50-100
Chlorfenapyr 63.3 <LOQ 50-100 Oxamyl 143.0 <LOQ 50-100
Chlorpyrifos 82.7 <LOQ 50-100 Paclobutrazol 55.0 <LOQ 50-100
Clofentezine 88.0 <LOQ 50-100 Permethrins 90.7 <LOQ 50-100
Cyfluthrin 120.8 <LOQ 50-100 Phosmet 99.8 <LOQ 50-100
Cypermethrin 98.7 <LOQ 50-100 Piperonyl Butoxide 121.0 <LOQ 50-100
Daminozide 88.4 <LOQ 50-100 Prallethrin 106.7 <LOQ 50-100
DDVP 84.6 <LOQ 50-100 Propiconazole 139.6 <LOQ 50-100
Diazinon 86.8 <LOQ 50-100 Propoxur 95.4 <LOQ 50-100
Dimethoate 94.1 <LOQ 50-100 Pyrethrins 98.4 <LOQ 50-100
Ethoprophos 93.5 <LOQ 50-100 Pyridaben 118.7 <LOQ 50-100
Etofenprox 97.5 <LOQ 50-100 Spinosad 101.9 <LOQ 50-100
Etoxazole 118.2 <LOQ 50-100 Spiromesifen 102.9 <LOQ 50-100
Fenoxycarb 100.2 <LOQ 50-100 Spirotetramat 113.9 <LOQ 50-100
Fenpyroximate 106.3 <LOQ 50-100 Spiroxamine 103.6 <LOQ 50-100
Fipronil 91.6 <LOQ 50-100 Tebuconazole 88.2 <LOQ 50-100
Flonicamid 86.6 <LOQ 50-100 Thiacloprid 95.1 <LOQ 50-100
Fludioxonil 72.6 <LOQ 50-100 Thiamethoxam 86.4 <LOQ 50-100

Trifloxystrobin 89.6 <LOQ 50-100
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